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ACC090-999 11516 Introduction to Accounting 1/25/2026 2/16/2026 Feb. 01  - Feb. 02 - Feb. 08 Feb. 02 - Feb. 22 1/26/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-001 3004 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC111-002 3006 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-200 10874 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

ACC111-400 7573 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC111-401 8952 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thome Jennifer

ACC111-402 10948 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thome Jennifer

ACC111-500 8162 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-501 8292 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-502 8870 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-503 8884 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-504 9473 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-505 10261 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-506 10281 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Albers Nicholas

ACC111-507 11118 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-508 11120 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Shantz Brenda

ACC111-509 11215 Financial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC111-700 11481 Financial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Putman Alyssa

ACC112-001 8205 Managerial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC112-002 7574 Managerial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC112-003 3009 Managerial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-110 11165 Managerial Accounting 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Putman Alyssa

ACC112-200 10877 Managerial Accounting 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-400 4281 Managerial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nicely Connie

ACC112-401 8958 Managerial Accounting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nicely Connie

ACC112-500 8163 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-501 7247 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-502 10352 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-503 10353 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-504 10854 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-505 10869 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC112-506 11106 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Albers Nicholas

ACC112-507 11438 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schuette Shawn

ACC112-508 11442 Managerial Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Short Christine

ACC120-500 8256 Payroll Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC120-501 10853 Payroll Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC140-400 3012 Individual Income Tax Acct. 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Beatty Allen
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ACC140-401 11243 Individual Income Tax Acct. 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Beatty Allen

ACC212-001 4898 Intermediate Accounting II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC212-002 8207 Intermediate Accounting II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC212-400 11168 Intermediate Accounting II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC221-400 4873 Cost Accounting I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Beatty Allen

ACC222-001 5987 Cost Accounting II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC222-002 8801 Cost Accounting II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schumacher Jesse

ACC230-400 8208 Auditing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Bashore Andrew

ACC260-001 10315 Accounting on Computers 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

ACC260-200 11177 Accounting on Computers 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ACC260-400 9493 Accounting on Computers 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

ACC291-600 9068 Accounting Internship 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Beatty Allen

AGR120-400 9479 Intro to Precision Agriculture 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR140-001 9481 Introduction to Horticulture 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR210-400 11490 Sustainable Agronomy 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR215-500 10257 Intro Ag Eco & Agri Mgmt 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

AGR215-501 10283 Intro Ag Eco & Agri Mgmt 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

AGR215-502 10289 Intro Ag Eco & Agri Mgmt 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

AGR215-503 11111 Intro Ag Eco & Agri Mgmt 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howell Alexis

AGR215-504 11450 Intro Ag Eco & Agri Mgmt 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Pollard Maggie

AGR220-400 9480 Agricul. Meteorology & Climate 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR225-001 10292 Agr Analysis & Dec Making 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR230-001 10291 Nutrient Management Principles 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR240-001 8923 Integrated Pest Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

AGR290-400 9497 Agriculture Practicum 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Kayla

ART210-001 8248 Oil/Acrylic Painting 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Christy Amber

ART220-001 8785 Beginning Sculpture 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

BAN110-400 7284 Bank Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hurless Eric

BAN220-400 5988 Investment Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hurless Eric

BIO100-400 4475 The World of Science 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

BIO101-001 11465 Principles of Biology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Morton Anita

BIO101-002 3281 Principles of Biology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hill Emily

BIO101-003 3282 Principles of Biology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hill Emily

BIO101-500 8880 Principles of Biology 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Sorrell John

BIO101-501 10867 Principles of Biology 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jennifer

BIO101-502 10870 Principles of Biology 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO101-503 10871 Principles of Biology 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jennifer
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BIO101-520 7443 Principles of Biology 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Morton Anita

BIO115-001 8819 Ecology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

BIO131-002 5370 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

BIO131-400 3289 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO131-401 3290 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO131-402 3291 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO131-403 11500 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO131-404 10363 Nutrition 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO131-500 11115 Nutrition 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jennifer

BIO150-400 3294 The Human Body 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO150-401 10340 The Human Body 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO150-402 11233 The Human Body 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

BIO150-403 11517 The Human Body 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO150-500 8169 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO150-501 9470 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO150-502 10262 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO150-503 10263 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO150-504 11116 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jennifer

BIO150-520 7243 The Human Body 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO202-001 8203 General Biology II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO202-600 8980 General Biology II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

BIO231-001 3300 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwiebert Jason

BIO231-002 8858 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwiebert Jason

BIO231-003 3690 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Bekbolsynov Dulat

BIO231-500 11121 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jennifer

BIO231-501 11448 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Morton Anita

BIO231-502 11449 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Morton Anita

BIO231-520 7442 Anatomy & Physiology I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO232-001 3304 Anatomy & Physiology II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO232-004 3307 Anatomy & Physiology II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO232-005 3310 Anatomy & Physiology II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tefft Gregory

BIO234-400 7376 Human Disease 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dapelo Lisa

BIO257-001 11225 Microbiology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Davis Christopher

BIO257-002 3314 Microbiology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Davis Christopher

BIO257-500 10873 Microbiology 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BIO257-501 11440 Microbiology 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rendleman Tracy

BUS101-001 6020 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig
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BUS101-110 10362 Introduction to Business 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-200 10907 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

BUS101-400 7572 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Menna Anthony

BUS101-401 8811 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Menna Anthony

BUS101-402 9061 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

BUS101-403 10947 Introduction to Business 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-500 8291 Introduction to Business 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-501 8730 Introduction to Business 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-502 10852 Introduction to Business 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-503 11214 Introduction to Business 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-700 8850 Introduction to Business 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-701 8949 Introduction to Business 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS101-702 9070 Introduction to Business 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Menna Anthony

BUS101-704 11169 Introduction to Business 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS211-020 4570 Business Communications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

BUS211-200 11181 Business Communications 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hatzaetos Edwina

BUS211-420 6654 Business Communications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mofield Andrea

BUS211-500 8744 Business Communications 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS221-110 11172 Business Law 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

BUS221-400 6082 Business Law 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McKelvey Kathryn

BUS221-401 9527 Business Law 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McKelvey Kathryn

BUS221-700 11482 Business Law 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Kill Bradley

BUS223-400 8287 Empl. Law, Safety, & Security 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mofield Andrea

BUS250-400 8803 Labor Relations 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Eichenauer William

CAD112-002 7509 2D CAD 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Payton Jerry

CAD112-500 6620 2D CAD 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CAD213-002 8238 Solid Modeling 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

CAD213-400 8943 Solid Modeling 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

CAD213-500 10866 Solid Modeling 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Duling Kialee

CAD213-501 7236 Solid Modeling 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CET115-001 8246 Project Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Eich Sofia

CHM100-400 4474 The World of Science 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

CHM101-001 3318 Principles of Chemistry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Coleman Nathaniel

CHM101-002 3319 Principles of Chemistry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hall Beth

CHM101-002 3319 Principles of Chemistry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwiebert Jason

CHM202-001 8826 General Chemistry II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dutta Somnath

CHM202-500 7437 General Chemistry II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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CHM202-501 8135 General Chemistry II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CHM202-502 11497 General Chemistry II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS090-700 3042 Introduction to Computers 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS090-701 4437 Introduction to Computers 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS090-702 10313 Introduction to Computers 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

CIS112-500 8742 Microsoft Word 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS113-001 7407 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS113-020 3053 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS113-400 4285 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS113-401 8956 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS113-402 10949 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS113-403 11171 Microsoft Excel 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Killion Justin

CIS113-500 8743 Microsoft Excel 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS113-701 11485 Microsoft Excel 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Duncan Courtney

CIS114-002 4302 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Norris Tamara

CIS114-003 8261 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-004 4451 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-005 8812 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-006 10946 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hatzaetos Edwina

CIS114-020 3068 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-110 11167 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Duncan Courtney

CIS114-200 10906 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

CIS114-201 10944 Microsoft Applications 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-400 4287 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS114-401 8255 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS114-402 8960 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS114-403 9538 Microsoft Applications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-500 10855 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-506 7248 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-520 7246 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-522 7258 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-524 6776 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-525 7453 Microsoft Applications 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIS114-700 8804 Microsoft Applications 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Norris Tamara

CIS114-900 11228 Microsoft Applications 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Robinson Christine

CIS117-400 6659 Microsoft Publisher 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Killion Justin

CIS118-400 4227 Access 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Killion Justin
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CIS129-400 8793 Web Page Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

CIT108-501 11147 Internet Scripting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT109-500 10267 Database Management 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

CIT155-001 10305 Linux Networking I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT155-002 11479 Linux Networking I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hills Tony

CIT155-003 11480 Linux Networking I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hills Tony

CIT161-001 10888 C# 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT161-002 11478 C# 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

CIT161-500 10268 C# 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT161-501 11117 C# 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Croft Jason

CIT165-500 10269 Java Programming 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

CIT191-500 10275 Computer Operations 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT191-501 10276 Computer Operations 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

CIT194-001 10306 IT Security Fundamentals 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT194-002 10889 IT Security Fundamentals 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT194-003 11132 IT Security Fundamentals 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hills Tony

CIT194-400 10307 IT Security Fundamentals 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hills Tony

CIT194-500 10277 IT Security Fundamentals 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT195-001 11467 Networking Essentials 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Laukhuf Jason

CIT195-500 10278 Networking Essentials 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT196-001 10890 Intro to Cloud Computing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hills Tony

CIT265-001 10324 Java Programming II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT266-001 11133 Data Structures and Algorithms 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

CIT284-001 10325 Microsoft Infrastructure Tech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CIT290-001 11129 Information Technology Intern 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

CJT130-500 8158 Principles of Criminal Justice 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT130-600 8199 Principles of Criminal Justice 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT130-700 10356 Principles of Criminal Justice 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT134-002 7578 Criminal Law 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT134-003 10368 Criminal Law 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Smith Gregory

CJT134-500 9460 Criminal Law 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT134-700 10357 Criminal Law 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT140-001 3403 Constitutional Law 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT140-700 10358 Constitutional Law 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT230-001 6052 Corrections 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT230-700 10359 Corrections 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT242-001 8145 Probation & Parole 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher
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CJT242-700 10360 Probation & Parole 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT244-001 3431 Criminal Investigation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT244-700 10361 Criminal Investigation 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CJT281-002 10369 Vehicle Patrol Traffic Enforce 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Smith Gregory

CJT282-002 10370 Firearms/Driving 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Smith Gregory

CJT283-002 10371 Defensive Tactics/Physical Fit 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Smith Gregory

CJT290-001 4860 Criminal Justice Practicum 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Clawson Christopher

CJT299-001 10508 Crim Justice Special Topics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CYB210-400 7560 Cybersecurity Programming 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CYB220-700 7561 Security Auditing 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

CYB230-001 10891 Network Security 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Miller Michael

ECD201-001 3590 Pre K Curric & Methods 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

ECD201-400 11156 Pre K Curric & Methods 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

ECD280-600 10936 Child Care Field Experience 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ECD290-001 3653 Pre K Practicum 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

ECD290-400 11158 Pre K Practicum 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

ECD290-401 11464 Pre K Practicum 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ECO211-110 11166 Macroeconomics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dick Darlington

ECO211-400 7576 Macroeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig

ECO211-401 8968 Macroeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dick Darlington

ECO212-001 10308 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig

ECO212-002 10309 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ECO212-110 11170 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Dick Darlington

ECO212-200 10876 Microeconomics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ECO212-400 7571 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dick Darlington

ECO212-401 8842 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rickenberg Jason

ECO212-402 8854 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rickenberg Jason

ECO212-403 10341 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Eichenauer William

ECO212-700 8928 Microeconomics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tomlinson Jon

ECO212-701 9535 Microeconomics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

EDP202-400 10296 Support Children w Severe Dis 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDP290-400 3601 ParaProf Internship 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU100-001 8907 Introduction to Teaching 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU100-400 3602 Introduction to Teaching 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU100-401 10935 Introduction to Teaching 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EDU100-500 11123 Introduction to Teaching 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EDU120-001 3604 Guidance & Classroom Mgmt 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy
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EDU120-400 11155 Guidance & Classroom Mgmt 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU220-001 8905 Special Education 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Michelle

EDU220-400 8906 Special Education 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Michelle

EDU220-401 11234 Special Education 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EDU230-400 5980 Family, School & Community 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU230-401 11237 Family, School & Community 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EDU240-400 9484 Educational Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU250-001 3609 Education Seminar 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU250-400 11157 Education Seminar 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Thomas Amy

EDU260-001 7552 Instructional Technology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

EDU260-400 9504 Instructional Technology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

EDU260-401 11242 Instructional Technology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EET107-001 11151 Python Programming 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

EET107-002 11468 Python Programming 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Laukhuf Jason

EET107-011 8934 Python Programming 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET107-100 8836 Python Programming 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET107-500 11122 Python Programming 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Geiger Matthew

EET122-001 9486 AC Circuits 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET122-002 9487 AC Circuits 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET221-001 4398 Digital Circuits 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET221-002 8262 Digital Circuits 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET282-001 7374 Networking II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

EET289-900 11491 Systems Integration 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

EET289-900 11491 Systems Integration 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Smith James

ENG095-002 8745 Intg. Col Reading & Writing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-008 11222 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG111-009 8753 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

ENG111-110 11175 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Workman Robin

ENG111-200 10885 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

ENG111-201 11190 Composition I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-300 8752 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baker Eric

ENG111-301 11221 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG111-401 3384 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

ENG111-402 8974 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baker Eric

ENG111-403 8983 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG111-404 10950 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Folkerth Lindsay

ENG111-405 11191 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026
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ENG111-406 11192 Composition I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kling Julie

ENG111-500 11439 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Karacson-Mazur Stephanie

ENG111-501 10258 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-502 8739 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Karacson-Mazur Stephanie

ENG111-503 8869 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-505 10858 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-506 10859 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-507 10860 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Houts Margaret

ENG111-508 10863 Composition I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-901 11245 Composition I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG111-950 11232 Composition I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Workman Robin

ENG112-003 8755 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Folkerth Lindsay

ENG112-005 11226 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

ENG112-007 8265 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Folkerth Lindsay

ENG112-008 8757 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baker Eric

ENG112-009 8758 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Shreves Bradley

ENG112-010 8759 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Shreves Bradley

ENG112-110 11176 Composition II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Workman Robin

ENG112-400 3413 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Gulley Jared

ENG112-401 3414 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG112-402 3415 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG112-403 3416 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Leptak-Moreau Jeffrey

ENG112-404 5398 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG112-405 5406 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Reed Charles

ENG112-406 5410 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Nanette

ENG112-407 8961 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howard Ashley

ENG112-408 11193 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Gonzalez Ricardo

ENG112-409 8976 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

ENG112-410 10339 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-411 10952 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-412 11194 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-413 11195 Composition II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-500 8159 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Yoh Jennifer

ENG112-501 8871 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-502 6635 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Bryan Matthew

ENG112-503 6636 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-504 8879 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Karacson-Mazur Stephanie
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ENG112-505 9458 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-506 9459 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-507 9465 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-508 10264 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-509 7251 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-510 10265 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-511 10270 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-512 10336 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-513 10337 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-514 11107 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Houts Margaret

ENG112-515 11124 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-516 11125 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-517 11126 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Badenhop Vicki

ENG112-518 11227 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-519 11231 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-520 7240 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

ENG112-521 11441 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dojcsak Jeffrey

ENG112-522 11443 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Bryan Matthew

ENG112-523 11507 Composition II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Houts Margaret

ENG113-001 8223 Speech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG113-110 11486 Speech 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG113-400 8760 Speech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG113-401 10364 Speech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG113-402 11196 Speech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Blakemore Stacey

ENG113-403 11518 Speech 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Blakemore Stacey

ENG210-001 8761 Technical Communications 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG214-001 8762 Discussion & Conference Method 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Berres Allen

ENG223-400 4863 Interpretation of Literature 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ebaugh Chelsie

ENG223-401 11197 Interpretation of Literature 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Folkerth Lindsay

ENG240-001 10881 Introduction to Poetry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howard Sherry

GSD100-701 8233 Success Seminar 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Drees Amy

GSD100-702 10321 Success Seminar 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

GSD100-703 10322 Success Seminar 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

GSD100-704 10323 Success Seminar 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

HIS101-400 8224 U.S. History Pre-1876 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dillon Kieron

HIS101-401 8962 U.S. History Pre-1876 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dillon Kieron

HIS101-402 11200 U.S. History Pre-1876 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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HIS210-400 3555 The Modern World 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wikstrom Debora

HST101-001 5943 Principles of Human Services 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST105-400 3482 Cult Competence w/ Diverse Pop 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST212-001 3512 Principles of Addiction 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST230-001 8921 Introduction to Social Welfare 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST240-400 8802 Social Problems 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST240-401 8954 Social Problems 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST242-001 3525 Marriage & Family 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HST290-001 3528 Practicum I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Galbraith Heather

HUM210-001 8920 Hum & Cult: Renais to Present 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howard Sherry

HUM210-002 3465 Hum & Cult: Renais to Present 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howard Sherry

HUM210-003 11463 Hum & Cult: Renais to Present 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Howard Sherry

HUM221-110 11174 Music Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Pysh Gregory

HUM221-400 10317 Music Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Vandock Kent

HUM221-401 10318 Music Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lively Camille

HUM221-402 11201 Music Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

HUM230-400 3470 Art Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McCashen Grayden

HUM230-401 11202 Art Appreciation 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McCashen Grayden

IND100-001 8848 Precision Measurement 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Severt Douglas

IND100-901 11059 Precision Measurement 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND103-001 8843 Applied Geometry & Trig 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND103-005 10373 Applied Geometry & Trig 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND103-006 10925 Applied Geometry & Trig 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Doolittle Colin

IND103-821 9987 Applied Geometry & Trig 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND103-871 10604 Applied Geometry & Trig 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND103-901 10964 Applied Geometry & Trig 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND105-001 11146 Industrial Safety 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND105-002 8895 Industrial Safety 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Miller Terry

IND105-861 9741 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND105-907 11508 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND105-907 11508 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Poeth Bradley

IND105-907 11508 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Marvin

IND105-908 11509 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND105-908 11509 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Poeth Bradley

IND105-908 11509 Industrial Safety 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Marvin

IND107-001 8188 Print Reading and Sketching 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Payton Jerry

IND107-004 10892 Print Reading and Sketching 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir
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IND107-400 8896 Print Reading and Sketching 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir

IND110-001 7506 Industrial Computing I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Norris Tamara

IND110-002 11476 Industrial Computing I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Richman Anthony

IND120-001 7462 Industrial Electricity I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Jones Erik

IND120-002 7464 Industrial Electricity I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Jones Erik

IND120-004 11469 Industrial Electricity I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Brown Justin

IND120-111 8724 Industrial Electricity I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND120-114 8725 Industrial Electricity I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND120-500 7677 Industrial Electricity I 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND120-905 11505 Industrial Electricity I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND120-905 11505 Industrial Electricity I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wisner Stephen

IND120-906 10938 Industrial Electricity I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND121-001 7599 Industrial Electricity II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mueller John

IND121-002 8938 Industrial Electricity II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lucas Timothy

IND121-004 11470 Industrial Electricity II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Brown Justin

IND121-907 10939 Industrial Electricity II 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND122-001 8272 Industrial Wiring (NEC) 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Young Robert

IND122-901 11501 Industrial Wiring (NEC) 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND122-901 11501 Industrial Wiring (NEC) 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kramer Kurtis

IND130-001 10330 Rigging and Erecting 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND131-001 8165 Industrial Pipefitting 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND132-001 7497 Bench Work 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Severt Douglas

IND132-002 8898 Bench Work 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Severt Douglas

IND132-500 9462 Bench Work 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND132-904 11061 Bench Work 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND132-911 11512 Bench Work 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND132-911 11512 Bench Work 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Foulk Boyd

IND134-001 8862 Industrial Fluid Power I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND134-002 8899 Industrial Fluid Power I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Martin Isaac

IND134-903 11060 Industrial Fluid Power I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND134-904 11504 Industrial Fluid Power I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND134-904 11504 Industrial Fluid Power I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Poeth Bradley

IND140-001 8217 Principles of Machining 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Severt Douglas

IND140-500 7597 Principles of Machining 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND141-001 7516 Metallurgy & Heat Treatment 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Severt Douglas

IND220-001 8901 Elect. Prints & Troubleshoot. 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mueller John

IND220-002 11477 Elect. Prints & Troubleshoot. 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Richman Anthony
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IND221-001 8867 Instrumentation & Controls I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mueller John

IND221-002 11224 Instrumentation & Controls I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Jones Erik

IND223-001 8861 Motors & Motor Controls 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Mueller John

IND223-002 7352 Motors & Motor Controls 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Young Robert

IND223-004 11141 Motors & Motor Controls 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

IND223-006 10893 Motors & Motor Controls 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Young Robert

IND230-001 11474 Servo/Robotic Systems 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Mueller John

IND230-002 11475 Servo/Robotic Systems 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Jones Erik

IND230-003 11492 Servo/Robotic Systems 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

IND232-001 8863 Machine Repair 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Marvin

IND232-002 11142 Machine Repair 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Dukeshire Chris

IND232-004 11493 Machine Repair 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND232-007 10966 Machine Repair 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND232-906 11506 Machine Repair 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND232-906 11506 Machine Repair 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wright Marvin

IND232-912 11513 Machine Repair 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

IND232-912 11513 Machine Repair 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Foulk Boyd

IND234-001 7504 Industrial Fluid Power II 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Verhoff Joshua

IND234-003 11143 Industrial Fluid Power II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Martin Isaac

IND234-005 11144 Industrial Fluid Power II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

IND240-001 7492 Machining Processes II 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Severt Douglas

IND241-001 8194 Tooling & Fixtures - Lub/Cool 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Severt Douglas

INT103-861 10460 Welding Processes I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT104-861 9753 Intro to Ironworking 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT105-821 9976 Pre-Casting Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT105-871 9546 Pre-Casting Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT106-811 10530 Reinforcing Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT106-821 9980 Reinforcing Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT106-861 9745 Reinforcing Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT106-871 10602 Reinforcing Basics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT201-811 10533 Rigging 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT201-821 11256 Rigging 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT201-861 9754 Rigging 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT201-871 9547 Rigging 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT212-861 10480 Welding Fabrication 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT213-871 9550 Ornamental Welding I 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT214-861 9752 Ornamental Welding II 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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INT214-871 9552 Ornamental Welding II 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT220-003 7310 HVACR II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mayo William

INT297-500 7678 Special Topics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-501 7679 Special Topics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-502 8788 Special Topics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-503 8903 Special Topics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-781 11387 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-811 10546 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-821 9979 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT297-861 10452 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT298-781 11389 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT298-811 10531 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT298-861 10454 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT299-781 11393 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT299-811 10547 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

INT299-861 10458 Special Topics 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MEA101-001 3532 Medical Assisting Clinical I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA105-001 5385 Laboratory Techniques 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA105-002 11216 Laboratory Techniques 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA110-400 8202 Pharm for Allied Health Profes 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McMasters Amy

MEA112-400 11160 Medical Law and Ethics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Will Linette

MEA112-401 11212 Medical Law and Ethics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Alessi Judie

MEA203-001 11161 Medical Assisting Externship 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA205-400 8147 Disease Conditions 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Alessi Judie

MEA207-001 8155 Phlebotomy Externship 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA227-400 10920 Diagnostic Coding 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

MEA228-400 10921 Procedural Coding 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MEA283-400 10922 Computerized Medical Insurance 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

MET100-001 9488 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET100-002 9489 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET100-004 11472 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Dicke Chad

MET100-500 9501 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET100-501 9471 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET100-502 9472 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET100-503 10298 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET100-504 10878 Intro to Engineering Tech. 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET107-001 10897 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir
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MET107-002 8940 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Payton Jerry

MET107-003 11150 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET107-004 11473 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dicke Chad

MET107-011 6698 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET107-400 8941 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir

MET107-500 8885 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET107-501 8886 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET107-502 10865 Engineering Graphics & Sketch 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Duling Kialee

MET121-001 8942 Manufacturing Processes 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir

MET121-500 10297 Manufacturing Processes 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET134-001 3654 Engineering Materials 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mohring David

MET134-500 11445 Engineering Materials 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Duling Kialee

MET222-002 3236 Programming Comp Num Cont 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Filipovich Nicholas

MET234-001 6708 Strength of Materials 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET235-600 11515 Statics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET255-001 9508 Fluid Mechanics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MET255-002 8830 Fluid Mechanics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET260-001 8271 CAM II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Filipovich Nicholas

MET262-600 11488 CAD/CAM Project 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

MET265-001 3244 Machine Design 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Almansoori Dhafir

MET290-002 10961 Eng. Tech Co-op/Internship 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kwiatkowski Michael

MGT110-001 4316 Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig

MGT110-200 11179 Management 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Eichenauer William

MGT110-400 4317 Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig

MGT110-401 8973 Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-500 8741 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-501 8883 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-502 10260 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-503 10279 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-504 10280 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Albers Nicholas

MGT110-520 7250 Management 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT110-700 11484 Management 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Stechschulte Kyle

MGT110-900 11454 Management 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Cesta Richard

MGT120-200 11183 Supervision 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Menna Anthony

MGT120-900 11229 Supervision 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT121-400 10314 Entrep I & Small Bus Mgmt 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Norris Tamara

MGT210-001 8805 Human Resource Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa
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MGT210-200 11182 Human Resource Management 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hatzaetos Edwina

MGT210-700 8846 Human Resource Management 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT221-400 8813 Entrepreneurship II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MGT230-200 11178 Retail Management 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

MGT230-400 8807 Retail Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MGT270-200 11180 Strategic Management 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MGT270-400 10290 Strategic Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Craig

MGT290-600 8810 Business Management Internship 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MKT110-001 3109 Marketing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MKT110-400 3111 Marketing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MKT110-401 11494 Marketing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rickenberg Cassie

MKT110-500 8876 Marketing 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MKT110-501 10271 Marketing 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MKT110-502 7421 Marketing 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MKT110-700 8852 Marketing 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MKT110-701 11483 Marketing 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tomlinson Jon

MKT225-001 9490 Marketing Research 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MKT230-002 8133 Professional Selling 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Becher Lisa

MKT230-700 8847 Professional Selling 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH050-001 8214 Basic Mathematics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burken Christa

MTH080-001 4411 Review of Beginning Algebra 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Lammers Suzanne

MTH080-002 11131 Review of Beginning Algebra 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Burken Christa

MTH080-003 11471 Review of Beginning Algebra 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Archer Alesha

MTH090-001 4416 Intermediate Algebra 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lammers Suzanne

MTH090-400 4419 Intermediate Algebra 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lammers Suzanne

MTH105-001 7375 Quantitative Reasoning 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mott Diane

MTH105-003 10894 Quantitative Reasoning 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

MTH105-400 9543 Quantitative Reasoning 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mott Diane

MTH105-500 10864 Quantitative Reasoning 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cummins Julie

MTH109-001 3433 College Algebra 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lammers Suzanne

MTH109-002 10895 College Algebra 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lammers Suzanne

MTH109-003 4358 College Algebra 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wingo Aaron

MTH109-004 11187 College Algebra 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH109-400 5417 College Algebra 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

MTH109-401 8955 College Algebra 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

MTH109-500 8887 College Algebra 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH109-501 10259 College Algebra 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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MTH109-521 7237 College Algebra 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baden Tricia

MTH109-523 7238 College Algebra 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-001 3443 Trigonometry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Marianna

MTH112-400 6026 Trigonometry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Marianna

MTH112-402 10942 Trigonometry 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Marianna

MTH112-500 8160 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Profit Danielle

MTH112-501 8172 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rohrs Rachel

MTH112-502 8729 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-503 7235 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-504 7262 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-505 7263 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-506 8732 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-507 7413 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-508 8891 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mott Diane

MTH112-509 10862 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-510 10282 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cummins Julie

MTH112-511 10284 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-512 11109 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH112-513 11495 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dishop Brock

MTH112-515 11108 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Houts Margaret

MTH112-520 6615 Trigonometry 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baden Tricia

MTH213-400 8827 Calculus I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Marianna

MTH213-500 8156 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH213-501 8890 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mott Diane

MTH213-502 8733 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH213-503 8789 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Profit Danielle

MTH213-504 10272 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH213-505 10287 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Muhlenkamp Katie

MTH213-506 10861 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH213-507 11446 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Profit Danielle

MTH213-523 7232 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH213-525 6616 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Baden Tricia

MTH213-526 7256 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rohrs Rachel

MTH213-527 7261 Calculus I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cummins Julie

MTH214-001 3448 Calculus II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Marianna

MTH214-500 9469 Calculus II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

MTH214-520 6617 Calculus II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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NRS100-701 9499 Nurse Aide Cert 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-702 9500 Nurse Aide Cert 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-703 8929 Nurse Aide Cert 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-704 8930 Nurse Aide Cert 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-705 8931 Nurse Aide Cert 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-706 8932 Nurse Aide Cert 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-707 11135 Nurse Aide Cert 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS100-708 11136 Nurse Aide Cert 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kinkaid Cynthia

NRS105-001 8975 Math for Nurses 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Stuckey Angela

NRS105-002 5983 Math for Nurses 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Stuckey Angela

NRS133-001 11461 Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation 1/11/2026 1/20/2026 Jan. 18  -  -  - 1/12/2026 2/15/2026 3/9/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS133-002 11462 Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation 3/22/2026 3/30/2026 Mar. 29  -  -  - 3/23/2026 4/26/2026 5/11/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS140-001 7475 Professional Concepts I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Will Linette

NRS140-002 10905 Professional Concepts I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Will Linette

NRS141-001 7476 Health and Illness Concepts I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Will Linette

NRS141-002 10879 Health and Illness Concepts I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Will Linette

NRS142-001 7478 Professional Concepts II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS142-002 10903 Professional Concepts II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS143-001 7479 Health and Illness Concepts 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS143-002 10904 Health and Illness Concepts 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Hicks Melanie

NRS144-001 7477 Pharmacology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Murphy Katherine

NRS144-002 10880 Pharmacology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Murphy Katherine

NRS230-001 7480 Trans. to Prof. Conc. in Nurs. 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Trubey Anna

NRS231-001 7481 Transition Health/Inness Conc 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Trubey Anna

NRS240-001 8143 Professional Concepts III 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ringenberg Karla

NRS240-002 11148 Professional Concepts III 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ringenberg Karla

NRS241-001 8936 Health/Illness Concepts III 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ringenberg Karla

NRS241-002 11149 Health/Illness Concepts III 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ringenberg Karla

NRS242-001 8141 Professional Concepts IV 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwab Nicole

NRS242-002 11137 Professional Concepts IV 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwab Nicole

NRS243-001 8142 Health/Illness Concepts IV 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwab Nicole

NRS243-002 11138 Health/Illness Concepts IV 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwab Nicole

NRS298-600 10532 Special Topics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Schwab Nicole

NRS298-601 10955 Special Topics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS090-400 7648 Keyboarding Basics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

OAS090-401 5358 Keyboarding Basics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS102-001 4308 Adv. Bus. Doc Format/Skillbuil 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera
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OAS102-400 11453 Adv. Bus. Doc Format/Skillbuil 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS103-520 7429 Office Accounting 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS160-400 4296 Admin. Technology & Procedures 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS180-001 10311 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS180-400 7553 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS180-401 8252 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS180-402 8263 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS180-403 9534 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS180-600 8808 Medical Terminology 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS180-700 11184 Medical Terminology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

OAS227-400 10918 Diagnostic Coding 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

OAS228-400 10919 Procedural Coding 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lazette Rhonda

OAS249-400 4307 Advanced Microsoft Suite 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS283-400 10917 Computerized Medical Insurance 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Newton Tera

OAS291-400 8809 Internship I 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PHI201-400 11204 Introduction to Philosophy 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Drees Amy

PHI201-401 11205 Introduction to Philosophy 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tomasi Anthony

PHY100-400 4476 The World of Science 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kemarly-Dowland Julie

PHY101-500 8881 Prin of Physical Science 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Sorrell John

PHY140-001 8902 Astronomy 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Parikh Anuja

PHY251-002 3327 Physics: Mechanics & Heat 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Parikh Anuja

PHY252-001 3328 Physics: Elect & Magnetism 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Parikh Anuja

PHY252-002 3329 Physics: Elect & Magnetism 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Parikh Anuja

PLC200-001 9521 Programmable Controller I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Jones Erik

PLC200-002 7312 Programmable Controller I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Mueller John

PLC200-003 7311 Programmable Controller I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Jones Erik

PLC200-500 6803 Programmable Controller I 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PLC200-501 7681 Programmable Controller I 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PLC200-502 10868 Programmable Controller I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PLC210-001 11219 Programmable Controller II (AB 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Mueller John

PLC210-002 7466 Programmable Controller II (AB 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mueller John

PLC210-003 9510 Programmable Controller II (AB 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Jones Erik

PLC210-500 11113 Programmable Controller II (AB 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PLC210-501 11114 Programmable Controller II (AB 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PLC220-002 7471 PLC III 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Jones Erik

PLC230-500 8734 Servo/Robotic Systems 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PNE118-701 11223 Pharmacology II 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Riegsecker Emily
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PNE119-001 7474 Pharmacology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Riegsecker Emily

PNE120-001 3206 Essentials Practical Nursing 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Riegsecker Emily

PNE121-702 7286 Nursing Care Mother/Newborn 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Murphy Katherine

PNE122-701 7483 Nursing Care of the Child 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Murphy Katherine

PNE123-702 7290 Nrs. Care: Adults I 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Trubey Anna

PSY110-004 8776 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

PSY110-007 8779 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

PSY110-008 3344 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY110-009 11207 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

PSY110-010 11489 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY110-110 11487 General Psychology 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 King Shelby

PSY110-401 3345 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lowe Tameka

PSY110-402 3346 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lowe Tameka

PSY110-403 8239 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Bansal Gunjan

PSY110-404 8856 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Rager Chloe

PSY110-405 8977 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Kuhlman Rager Chloe

PSY110-407 8775 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wyse Jennifer

PSY110-408 9496 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wyse Jennifer

PSY110-409 9503 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PSY110-411 11209 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Wyse Jennifer

PSY110-700 11246 General Psychology 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Lowe Tameka

PSY110-951 11514 General Psychology 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Ricker Joshua

PSY210-001 8780 Abnormal Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY210-400 3354 Abnormal Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ricker Joshua

PSY210-410 11208 Abnormal Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

PSY220-400 8204 Social Psychology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY230-002 8782 Lifespan Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY230-400 3359 Lifespan Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Emery Carissa

PSY230-401 3360 Lifespan Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

PSY230-402 10957 Lifespan Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

PSY230-403 11498 Lifespan Development 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Zdanczyk-WesthovenCynthia

QCT100-002 8939 Quality Concepts 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Doolittle Colin

REA230-400 8151 Real Estate Finance 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Worman Jamie

REA230-401 9536 Real Estate Finance 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

REA240-400 8152 Real Estate Appraisal 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Worman Jamie

SCM200-400 8153 Supply Chain Management 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McDade Brent

SCM230-400 8154 Physical Dist. & Logistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 McDade Brent
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SPN111-500 8157 Spanish I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SPN111-523 7234 Spanish I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SPN111-524 7425 Spanish I 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SPN112-001 8792 Spanish II 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SPN112-500 7252 Spanish II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Connelly Carolyn

SPN112-501 8764 Spanish II 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SPN112-502 8875 Spanish II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Merillat Jawn

SPN112-503 10266 Spanish II 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Connelly Carolyn

SSC101-001 4887 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-110 11173 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026

SSC101-200 9528 Sociology 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-400 5982 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-401 6720 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-402 7515 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-403 11235 Sociology 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC101-500 11112 Sociology 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Ketner Suzanne

SSC120-401 9498 American Government 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Moore Kevin

SSC120-402 10354 American Government 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Moore Kevin

SSC120-403 11210 American Government 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-500 8735 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-501 6637 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-502 8878 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Johnson Amy

SSC120-503 7434 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-505 10857 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-506 11110 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Minnich Lucus

SSC120-507 11119 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Brady Thomas

SSC120-508 11127 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-509 11128 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC120-510 11444 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Odwyer Patrick

SSC120-511 11447 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Minnich Lucus

SSC120-522 6632 American Government 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

SSC210-400 5941 Cultural Diversity 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Rodriguez-Mejia Fredy

SSC210-401 10943 Cultural Diversity 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Eason Keri

STA120-001 11213 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Rohrs Rachel

STA120-002 4314 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

STA120-003 10902 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Archer Alesha

STA120-400 6027 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni
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STA120-401 6187 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

STA120-402 8857 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

STA120-403 4259 Introduction to Statistics 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

STA120-404 11130 Introduction to Statistics 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mavis Joni

STA120-500 8727 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Profit Danielle

STA120-501 8728 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Profit Danielle

STA120-502 8889 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Mott Diane

STA120-503 9466 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

STA120-504 10273 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Muhlenkamp Katie

STA120-505 10285 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Muhlenkamp Katie

STA120-506 10286 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

STA120-507 10872 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Archer Nicholas

STA120-508 11496 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Jan. 26 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dishop Brock

STA120-522 7450 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cummins Julie

STA120-523 7451 Introduction to Statistics 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

VCT111-005 8183 Layout & Design 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

VCT204-700 8186 Concepts of Visual Comm. 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Burres Sean

VCT266-001 8185 Multimedia Production 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

VCT268-001 8796 Video Production 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

VCT289-001 8837 VCT Co-Op Experience 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Burres Sean

WLD100-004 10908 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Runk Peter

WLD100-500 9467 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tietje Elizabeth

WLD100-502 10288 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tietje Elizabeth

WLD100-811 10539 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD100-861 9749 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD100-902 11502 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

WLD100-902 11502 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Gostnell Jerry

WLD100-909 11510 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

WLD100-909 11510 Blue Print & Weld Symbols 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cheeseman Brian

WLD110-001 8196 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Runk Peter

WLD110-002 9515 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Runk Peter

WLD110-003 9516 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Runk Peter

WLD110-500 9468 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/26/2026  -  - Sep. 03 - Dec. 13 8/20/2025 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Tietje Elizabeth

WLD110-781 11391 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD110-811 10540 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD110-821 9975 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD110-841 10141 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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WLD110-861 9746 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD110-871 9548 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD110-903 11503 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

WLD110-903 11503 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Gostnell Jerry

WLD110-910 11511 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Atkinson Tori

WLD110-910 11511 Intro to Appl Welding Techniq. 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Cheeseman Brian

WLD120-001 9492 Gas Metal Arc Welding 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Nartker Gregory

WLD120-821 9989 Gas Metal Arc Welding 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD120-861 9748 Gas Metal Arc Welding 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD120-871 9549 Gas Metal Arc Welding 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD130-002 10912 Flat/Horiz. Shield Metal Arc 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Runk Peter

WLD130-053 7567 Flat/Horiz. Shield Metal Arc 1/11/2026 1/23/2026 Jan. 18  - Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 19 - Feb. 08 1/12/2026 3/6/2026 3/9/2026 Gerig Gavin

WLD130-811 10541 Flat/Horiz. Shield Metal Arc 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD130-821 9977 Flat/Horiz. Shield Metal Arc 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD130-861 9747 Flat/Horiz. Shield Metal Arc 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD140-001 9518 Gas Tungsten Arc Welding 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Dick Logan

WLD140-002 10913 Gas Tungsten Arc Welding 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nartker Gregory

WLD150-001 11457 Adv. Gas Metal Arc Welding 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Runk Peter

WLD150-003 10937 Adv. Gas Metal Arc Welding 3/15/2026 3/27/2026 Mar. 22  - Mar. 23 - Mar. 29 Mar. 23 - Apr. 12 3/16/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nartker Gregory

WLD210-811 11086 Vertical & Overhead SMAW 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD210-821 10749 Vertical & Overhead SMAW 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD240-001 11458 SMAW Plate Cert Procedures 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nartker Gregory

WLD240-811 11085 SMAW Plate Cert Procedures 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD240-871 9553 SMAW Plate Cert Procedures 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD250-001 11459 Pipe Welding 1/11/2026 1/26/2026 Jan. 18 Jan. 19 - Jan. 25 Jan. 26 - Feb. 01 Jan. 19 - Mar. 08 1/12/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026 Nartker Gregory

WLD250-781 11392 Pipe Welding 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026

WLD260-781 11405 Pre-Pipe Certification 1/29/2026  -  - Jan. 12 - Mar. 08 1/5/2026 5/9/2026 5/11/2026
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